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Powering Business Worldwide

Product Change Notice
PCN#: EE-PCN23010
May 25, 2023

CLASSIFICATION OF CHANGE:

End of Life (EOL)

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:
DISCONTINUANCE OF PRODUCT SUPPLY

REASON FOR CHANGE:
Products have very limited or no sales activity and, in some cases, core components are no longer available for
purchase. There are no recommended replacements. Last time buy option is being offered. See details below.

EXPECTED INFLUENCE ON QUALITY, RELIABILITY, AND PERFORMANCE:

Not applicable.

PARTS FAMILIES AFFECTED:

CTX01-14471

CTX01-18451-R

CTX02-15835

CTX01-14853

CTX01-18522-R

CTX13-14602

CTX01-16592

CTX01-18939-R

CTX14-14749

CTX01-17017

CTX02-13836

CTX16-15954

CTX01-17080

CTX02-14608

TIME SCHEDULE:
EOL announcement:
LTB order deadline:
LTB delivery window:
EOL date:

ISSUED BY:

May 25, 2023
Sept 15, 2023

Nov 15 - Dec 31, 2023

Jan 1, 2024

Global Product Manager: Steve Subiry

CONTACT INFORMATION:

For questions or comments, please Contact us
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