

Eaton Electronics Division 5735 W. Las Positas Blvd #100 Pleasanton, CA 94588 www.eaton.com/electronics

# **Product Change Notice**

PCN#: EE-PCN23010 May 25, 2023

#### **CLASSIFICATION OF CHANGE:**

End of Life (EOL)

# **DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:**

DISCONTINUANCE OF PRODUCT SUPPLY

#### **REASON FOR CHANGE:**

Products have very limited or no sales activity and, in some cases, core components are no longer available for purchase. There are no recommended replacements. Last time buy option is being offered. See details below.

## **EXPECTED INFLUENCE ON QUALITY, RELIABILITY, AND PERFORMANCE:**

Not applicable.

#### PARTS FAMILIES AFFECTED:

CTX01-14471	CTX01-18451-R	CTX02-15835
CTX01-14853	CTX01-18522-R	CTX13-14602
CTX01-16592	CTX01-18939-R	CTX14-14749
CTX01-17017	CTX02-13836	CTX16-15954
CTX01-17080	CTX02-14608	

#### TIME SCHEDULE:

EOL announcement: May 25, 2023 LTB order deadline: Sept 15, 2023

LTB delivery window: Nov 15 - Dec 31, 2023

EOL date: Jan 1, 2024

**ISSUED BY:** 

Global Product Manager: Steve Subiry

### **CONTACT INFORMATION:**

For questions or comments, please Contact us